Measuring sensors / Distance sensors
196
 / DISTANCE SENSORS
YOUR YARDSTICK
Our distance sensors stand for maximum accuracy - over small as well as large distances. They
are used everywhere geometric parameters such as height or width need to be determined. They
are characterized by high resolving capacity at high measurement rates. Especially our ultrasonic
sensors facilitate reliable measurement results with transparent objects – even under difficult envi-

Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50101880 ODSL 8/66-500-S12 20 … 500 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 2x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50108361 ODSL 8/C66-500-S12 20 … 500 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 2x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50101879 ODSL 8/V66-500-S12 20 … 500 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50111175 ODSL 8/V66.01-500-S12 20 … 500 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50108362 ODSL 8/C66-200-S12 20 … 200 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 2x 0.1 … 0.2 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50105761 ODSL 8/V66-200-S12 20 … 200 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.1 … 0.2 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50108364 ODSL 8/C66-45-S12 25 … 45 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 2x 0.03 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50108363 ODSL 8/V66-45-S12 25 … 45 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.03 mm 2 … 7 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
Dimensioned drawings: ODSL 8
ODSL 8 optical distance sensor
Products 2016 / 2017

�� Switching outputs adjustable with millimeter accuracy
�� IO-Link, serial interface RS 232/485
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50113583 ODSL 9/C6-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50120000 ODSL 9/D36-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 485, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50120825 ODSL 9/L-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Type of interface: IO-Link, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50114627 ODSL 9/V6-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111157 ODSL 9/C6-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111161 ODSL 9/C66-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 2x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
Measuring sensors / Distance sensors // Optical distance sensors

rs
Distance sensors
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50111159 ODSL 9/D26-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 232, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111160 ODSL 9/D36-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 485, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111166 ODSL 9/L-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 0.1 mm 2 ms Type of interface: IO-Link, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111158 ODSL 9/V6-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111162 ODSL 9/V66-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50115029 ODSL 9/C6.C1-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 mm 4 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50115030 ODSL 9/V6.C1-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 mm 4 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50117334 ODSL 9/C6-200-S12 50 … 200 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50113332 ODSL 9/V6-200-S12 50 … 200 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
ODSL 9 high resolution
With a resolution of 0.01 mm, the sensors are designed for the
contour measurement of small objects and quality control on
assembly lines.
Benefits:
�� Maximum accuracy in compact design
�� Resolution 0.01 mm with a measurement range of 50 mm
�� Reflection-independent distance measurement
�� Display for measured value display and configuration
�� Analog voltage/current output, switching outputs
�� IO-Link, serial interface RS 232
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50111167 ODSL 9/C6-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111171 ODSL 9/C66-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 2x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111169 ODSL 9/D26-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 232, connector, M12,
plastic, 5-pin
50111170 ODSL 9/D36-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 485, connector, M12,
plastic, 5-pin
50111174 ODSL 9/L-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 0.01 mm 2 ms Type of interface: IO-Link, connector, M12,
plastic, 5-pin
50111168 ODSL 9/V6-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111172 ODSL 9/V66-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
Dimensioned drawings: ODSL 9
ODSL 9 optical distance sensor
Products 2016 / 2017
Subject to modifications and errors © Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

material, band materials, plate materials
�� Robust metal housing
�� High accuracy – reflection-independent distance measurement
�� Display for measured value display and configuration
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog outputs Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50106727 ODS 96B M/C66.01-1400-S12 120 … 1,400 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, current 2x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50110231 ODS 96B M/V6-1400-S12 120 … 1,400 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 2.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106730 ODSR 96B M/C6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, red 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106731 ODSR 96B M/V6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, red 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106720 ODS 96B M/C6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106721 ODS 96B M/V6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,

colored structure
�� For measurement on metallic surfaces
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50123687 ODSL 96B M/C6.C1S-1500-S12 150 … 1,500 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 2.0 mm 12 … 60 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50123686 ODSL 96B M/V6.C1S-1500-S12 150 … 1,500 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 2.0 mm 12 … 60 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106728 ODSL 96B M/C6.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50111035 ODSL 96B M/D26.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Type of interface:
RS 232, small light spot
(S), connector, M12,
metal, 5-pin
50112065 ODSL 96B M/D36.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Type of interface:
RS 485, small light spot
(S), connector, M12,
metal, 5-pin
50106729 ODSL 96B M/V6.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
ODSL 96B-XL
Elongated light spot for precise measurements on porous
objects and objects with openings (e.g. corrugated cardboard)
as well as on objects that are not aligned precisely.
Benefits:
�� Elongated light spot for precise measurement
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50106736 ODSL 96B M/C6.XL-1200-S12 150 … 1,200 mm Laser, red, 2 15 mm × 4 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 1.5 mm (XL) 1 … 5 ms
Extra long light spot (XL),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106737 ODSL 96B M/V6.XL-1200-S12 150 … 1,200 mm Laser, red, 2 15 mm × 4 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 1.5 mm (XL) 1 … 5 ms
Extra long light spot (XL),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
ODSL(R) 96B

temperatures and objects
�� Robust: IP 67, IP 69K
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50106732 ODSLR 96B M/C6-2000-S12 60 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2,
LED, red 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 1x 1.0 … 5.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106733 ODSLR 96B M/V6-2000-S12 60 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2,
LED, red 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, voltage 1x 1.0 … 5.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106599 ODSL 96B M/66-2000-S12 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 2x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106735 ODSL 96B M/C6-2000 Ex d 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 1x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Ex-protected, cable, 15,000 mm,
5-wire
50106593 ODSL 96B M/C6-2000-S12 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 1x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106597 ODSL 96B M/D26-2000-S12 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Type of interface: RS 232,
connector, M12, metal, 5-pin

PC software
�� To avoid mutual interference, max. 10 sensors
may be synchronized via one cable
�� Sensitivity, average value calculation, reduction
of the response time and outputs configurable
via IO-Link
�� Teach button
Direct access to the online product selector at www.leuze.com/en/br418mu
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Digital switching output Analog
output
Interface Switching
frequency
Resolution Connection
50124260 DMU418B-400.X3/LTC-M12 25 … 400 mm Transistor, push-pull, break-contact/
make-contact Current IO-Link 7 Hz 1.0 mm Connector, M12, 5-pin
50124261 DMU418B-400.X3/LTV-M12 25 … 400 mm Transistor, push-pull, break-contact/
make-contact Voltage IO-Link 7 Hz 1.0 mm Connector, M12, 5-pin
50124263 DMU418B-1300.X3/LTC-M12 150 … 1,300 mm Transistor, push-pull, break-contact/
make-contact Current IO-Link 8 Hz 1.0 mm Connector, M12, 5-pin
50124264 DMU418B-1300.X3/LTV-M12 150 … 1,300 mm Transistor, push-pull, break-contact/
make-contact Voltage IO-Link 8 Hz 1.0 mm Connector, M12, 5-pin
Dimensioned drawings: 418 series
DMU 418B ultrasonic distance sensor

may be synchronized via one cable
�� Sensitivity, average value calculation,
reduction of the response time and outputs
configurable via IO-Link
�� Teach button
Direct access to the online product selector at www.leuze.com/en/br430mu
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Digital switching
output
Analog
output
Interface Switching
frequency
Resolution Connection
50124265 DMU430B-3000.X3/LTC-M12 300 … 3,000 mm
Transistor, push-pull,
break-contact/
make-contact
Current IO-Link 4 Hz 1.0 mm Connector, M12, 5-pin
50124266 DMU430B-3000.X3/LTV-M12 300 … 3,000 mm
Transistor, push-pull,
break-contact/
make-contact
Voltage IO-Link 4 Hz 1.0 mm Connector, M12, 5-pin